
L 0.0 Main St, Poughkeepsie 0.1

L 0.1 N Clover St 0.2

L 0.3 Mill St 0.1

QR 0.3 Verazzano Blvd > Brookside Ave 0.7

L 1.0 Garden St (to end) 0.1

L 1.1 Parker Ave 0.1

QR 1.1 Walkway Over the Hudson path 1.6

S 2.7 Hudson Valley Rail Trail 3.7

L 6.4 Riverside Rd (park exit) 0.1

R 6.5 New Paltz Rd 0.7

L 7.2 NY-299 W (double up at light) 0.1

QR 7.2 New Paltz Rd > Old Rt 299 2.2

L 9.4 Ohioville Rd 0.1

QR 9.4 NY-299 W 1.6

S 11.0 Main St, New Paltz (pit stop) 0.5

R 11.5 Springtown Rd (after bridge) 7.2

L 18.7 Mountain Rd (enter Rail Trail again) 0.0

R 18.7 Rosendale Trestle > Rail Trail 0.5

R 19.2 Binnewater Rd (BL to exit trail) 0.8

BL 20.0 TRO Binnewater Rd 2.1

R 22.1 Lucas Ave 1.8

L 23.9 Joys Ln > Zandhoek Rd 1.1

R 25.0 TRO Zandhoek Rd > Main St, Hurley 0.5

S 25.5 Reformed Church 0.0

Stewart’s pitstop

U 25.5 Main St (to end) 0.4

R 25.9 Millbrook Ave 0.1

QL 26.0 Foertner St 0.5

BL 26.5 Zandhoek Rd 0.4

S 26.9 Dewitt Mills Rd 2.8

R 29.7 NY-32 (bottom of hill) 3.3

R 33.0 Main St, Rosendale (Stewart’s) 0.0

R 33.0 NY-32 (cross bridge) 4.9

L 37.9 New Paltz Bypass / Horsenden Rd 1.6

S 39.5 Elliots Ln 1.6

R 40.3 Plutarch Rd 0.8

L 41.9 New Paltz Rd 1.6

L 43.3 NY-299 E 0.1

QR 43.4 New Paltz Rd 0.1

L 44.1 Riverside Rd (enter park) 0.2

R 44.3 Hudson Valley Rail Trail 3.6

R 47.7 Exit trail (at parking lot) 0.0

L 47.7 Haviland Rd (to end) 0.6

BL 48.3 Mid Hudson Bridge (bike path) 0.7

L 49.0 Exit ramp (down) 0.1

R 49.1 Gerald Dr 0.1

L 49.2 Rinaldi Blvd 0.2

R 49.4 Main St, Poughkeepsie 0.1

L 49.5 Poughkeepsie MNR Station

Hurley Historic District
Starts and ends at Poughkeepsie MNR Station

Turn Total Notes For Turn Total Notes For




